

1st Felicitation Ceremony of

Sponsored Research & Industrial Research Cell (SRICC)





is conferred to

Dr. Nand Gopal Sahoo

Professor of Chemistry
D.S.B. Campus, Kumaun University
Nainital

on March 2022

at Kumaun University, Nainital

By

Professor N. K. Joshi

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Kumaun University Nainital

Dr. Ashish Tewari Joint Director SRICC

Kumaun University, Nainital

Prof. Lalit Tewari
Director
SRICC



1st Felicitation Ceremony of

Sponsored Research & Industrial Research Cell (SRICC)





is conferred to

Dr. Manoj Karakoti

Research Scholar, Chemistry D.S.B. Campus, Kumaun University Nainital

on March 2022

at
Kumaun University, Nainital

By

Professor N. K. Joshi

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Kumaun University
Nainital

Dr. Ashish Tewari
Joint Director
SRICC

Kumaun University, Nainital

Prof. Lalit Tewari Director



1st Felicitation Ceremony of

Sponsored Research & Industrial Research Cell (SRICC)





is conferred to

Dr. Sunil Dali

Research Scholar, Chemistry D.S.B. Campus, Kumaun University Nainital

on March 2022

at Kumaun University, Nainital

By

Professor N. K. Joshi

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Kumaun University
Nainital

Dr. Ashish Tewari
Joint Director
SRICC

Kumaun University, Nainital

Prof. Lalit Tewari Director

SRICC



1st Felicitation Ceremony of

Sponsored Research & Industrial Research Cell (SRICC)





is conferred to

Dr. Sandeep Pandey

Research Scholar, Chemistry D.S.B. Campus, Kumaun University Nainital

on March 2022

at Kumaun University, Nainital

By

Professor N. K. Joshi

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Kumaun University
Nainital

Dr. Ashish Tewari
Joint Director
SRICC

Kumaun University, Nainital

Prof. Lalit Tewari
Director
SRICC



1st Felicitation Ceremony of

Sponsored Research & Industrial Research Cell (SRICC)





is conferred to

Mr. Gaurav Tatrari

Research Scholar, Chemistry D.S.B. Campus, Kumaun University Nainital

on March 2022

at
Kumaun University, Nainital

By

Professor N. K. Joshi

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Kumaun University
Nainital

Dr. Ashish Tewari
Joint Director
SRICC

Kumaun University, Nainital

Prof. Lalit Tewari Director



1st Felicitation Ceremony of

Sponsored Research & Industrial Research Cell (SRICC)





is conferred to

Mr. Bhaskar Singh Bora

Research Scholar, Chemistry D.S.B. Campus, Kumaun University Nainital

on March 2022

at Kumaun University, Nainital

By

Professor N. K. Joshi

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Kumaun University
Nainital

Dr. Ashish Tewari
Joint Director
SRICC

Kumaun University, Nainital

Prof. Lalit Tewari Director



1st Felicitation Ceremony of

Sponsored Research & Industrial Research Cell (SRICC)





is conferred to

Ms. Neha Karki

Research Scholar, Chemistry D.S.B. Campus, Kumaun University Nainital

on March 2022

at Kumaun University, Nainital

By

Professor N. K. Joshi

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Kumaun University
Nainital

Dr. Ashish Tewari
Joint Director
SRICC

Kumaun University, Nainital

Prof. Lalit Tewari
Director
SRICC



1st Felicitation Ceremony of

Sponsored Research & Industrial Research Cell (SRICC)





is conferred to

Ms. Chetna Tewari

Research Scholar, Chemistry D.S.B. Campus, Kumaun University Nainital

on March 2022

at Kumaun University, Nainital

By

Professor N. K. Joshi

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Kumaun University
Nainital

Dr. Ashish Tewari Joint Director SRICC

Kumaun University, Nainital

Prof. Lalit Tewari Director